
KIA_056_22_BP_W

KIA_056_22_RAO

Contact us: Lytham 01253 731433
Southport 01704 535204

sales@molloysfurnishers.co.uk

Avon Dining Range
69

21

69
16

67
75

69
17

69
11

69
18

Ext Large TV Unit

Coffee Table

TV Unit

Small Round Coffee Table

Small TV Unit

Side Table

W1900 x H500 x D380mm

W900 x H450 x D550mm W800 x H450 x D800mm

W1500 x H500 x D380mm W1100 x H500 x D380mm

W380 x H530 x D380mm



KIA_056_22_BP_W

KIA_056_22_RAO

Contact us: Lytham 01253 731433
Southport 01704 535204

sales@molloysfurnishers.co.uk

Avon Dining Range
69

13

67
77

69
14

67
76

68
39

69
15

Large Sideboard

Ext. Butterfly Dining Table Round Dining Table

Small Sidedoard Cupboard

Ladder Back Dining Chair

W1475 x H720 x D360mm

W1200/1650 x H765 x D850mm W1100 x H760 x D1100mm

W950 x H720 x D360mm

W460 x H1000 x D565mm

W760 x H720 x D360mm

67
73

69
20

69
12

67
74

69
12

3 Drawer Chest

4 Drawer Chest

Bedside

6 Drawer Chest

Narrow Bedside
W750 x H750 x D380mm

W700 x H1010 x D380mm

W500 x H600 x D360mm

W1200 x H780 x D380mm

W380 x H540 x D320mm


